Kukufice

Slunecnice

Varianta

Kontrola

-Fe

Kontrola

Stin

Opakovani Navazka

g

0.246
0.247
0.253

0.248
0.253
0.259

0.251
0.256
0.266

0.246
0.254
0.251

0.26
0.256
0.248

0.245
0.245
0.256

A662

0.718
0.825
0.417

0.292
0.071
0.21

0.705
0.094
0.895

0.468
0.061
0.048

0.779
1.06
0.477

0.39
0.991
0.55

A644

0.252
0.278
0.159

0.108
0.039
0.082

0.247
0.047
0.321

0.165
0.039
0.03

0.288
0.961
0.18

0.144
1.053
0.214

dle vzorce
chla
mg/|
6.775432
7.79658
3.922518

2.750008
0.656054
1.97346

6.65319
0.873166
8.43889

4.415562
0.558214
0.439932

7.336616
9.41965
4.488768

3.6732
8.653474
5.16934

chlb

mg/|
2.060652
2.120178
1.467684

0.956208
0.505464
0.780432

2.013972
0.569922
2.715996

1.35909
0.551964
0.41958

2.548338
15.66139
1.63863

1.271844
17.95343
2.027664

prepocet
chla
mg/g
1.37712
1.578255
0.775201

0.554437
0.51862
0.380977

1.325337
1.705402
1.586258

0.897472
0.109885
0.087636

1.410888
7.359102
0.904994

0.749633
7.06406
1.009637



chlb chla: chlb
mg/g

0.418832

0.429186

0.290056

0.192784
0.399576
0.150663

0.40119
1.113129
0.510526

0.276238
0.108654
0.083582

0.490065
12.23546
0.330369

0.25956
14.65586
0.396028



